3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\N JONING

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED bestr201z | L6 | 6B
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386851 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 2063440- 1
2151676~ 1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151676-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151676-4 : : : | o oo b o | 2l1964l-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ 1 - - i l i 1 1 1 fw;§;3§~£ SE;E&EPégMPMSSION ,gjg
2151676-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151676-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — S T19756-1 TRAM. WP STILE. SIDE FEED. WoW-ADJ 12 2%
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151676-4 - - - N T R B B 7180237 [SCR. SKT 1D CAP M3 X 4.0 IV
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 13386851 5-18022-5 2119653-1 - - I I - »
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - - - - - 1 2119580 -] MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - S B R I N T 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
clolelbt : NON-CRIMPHEIGHT ADIUSTH /N LaTCH PLATE : : : : : : : — | [T [T [~ [ - 2ii9740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2151676-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - 5 I R A 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
R 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1175
R 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
APPLICATOR DATA - -1 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
CRIMP STZE TYPE B T 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
WIRE |3.80 mm [.150] F - | REF |REF|REF [REF |REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
INSUL - R T 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - - 1 - 3-230621-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
408-10389 L R 2119799-1  |[HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
R [-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - T REFIREFI - - 5119944 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 77
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED SKT CONTACT FOR NECTOR CONN -l ] 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 182
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELI- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 2119956-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
4.90-5.10 mm [.193-.201 IN] 4.80-5.80 mm [.189-.228 IN] - ! W W W W 2119791-5 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
TERMINAL 114-20165 - - - W W W W W 2119943-1 WASHER, SPACER 169
AppLICAT IoNES T - | - [ T | 7 [ 21197401 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
SPECIFICATION - - - -2l 2] 2] 2|2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 166
B 2119793-1 |[LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
-3 - 333 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL -l ] 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
293645-2 - - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
R 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 156
- a4 4] 4] 4 2168400-1  |[SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 |54
R 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 152
WIRE 'S CRIMP HEIGHT F CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1 1901681 -1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
ST7E rgj mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 2-1752354-5 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 150
- R 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
R 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED |47
R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |46
B 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
*WARNIT NG - w 1 1 1 1 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 141
[ 1] ON INSTALLATION SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO B T 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
’ ’ R - |
~ LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS S e S =
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ,
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H R T R I I 21190851 |FA HEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE T37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I A IR I A 2119092-1 |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 135
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -ttt p 3-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 1 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 2] 2] 2|2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S L L L L 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG | 5S¢
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151676-4 -l ] 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151676-4 .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151676-5 vt 1-450868-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151676-6 B T 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 2/
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L L L L c166089-¢  |SCR, SHT HD CAP, HoHy, M4 X 8.0 2]
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A R 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50, NS T T 2119806-1  |INSERT. SHEAR 13
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. S N I O O 57cce80-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
AN -l ] [-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -
T w R 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Nl - e ] 454276-5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE NL L 1633933-6  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S R R - - 7
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. e - 7 :
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - fLor o [-2119757-0 |[DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
"ORADDITTONAL INFORMATION. - -l -] 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 o D R R e : : 4
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, S N I U O §-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 [D, .070 DIA. MAT. 129¢ S A N A R i 3
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE A 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD. AIR FEED 1250 ST T - - >
Dromman Toy Ne HERER IO RS TRUCTION SHEE T FORADDTTIONAL - 2079988-1 |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 N T [ 1 2-1633730-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE |
] N [TEM ] R [TEM
@ WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADIUST APPLICATOR 11 -7]-6]-5|-2 1 PART NO DESCRIPTION N0 1 -71]1-6]-51]-¢ 1 PART NO DESCRIPTION %
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM T T R T T o Z3WAT0T? — e
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT I LA nggjllﬁﬁgf ot sbura, P4 17105 3608
DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD CAMAY 2012 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON m o Deeon S1de Feed
Lrc 1o ] Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 407005 APPLICATION SPEC i
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— ANGLES = :
, , VEreRT A 100779 (C=2151676 -
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE P Ty YD

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



8

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMJ

F

D I YPLC

MECHANTCAL

SERVO FEEDER

NOT

INCLUDED

—40mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

— 40mm STROKE
AIR FEED

LOC

DIST REVISTONS

6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

—= = 3.18£0. .51

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[0.125£0.020]

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

X—— (‘I’REF
I —
O REF
J '@ ' 16.13
HFJ KJ; [0.635]
HOLDDOWN SET-UP
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
N\
\
i
E;;;T"""'L
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL
RPOTRTION DWHNOFFNER 23MAY20172 C )7/_/ TE Connectivity
CHF CLBIN 2AMAY 20172 ( ) [ ; Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD CAMAY2012 [NAaME ‘
mm TELBIN Ocean Side Feed

o=

0 PLC
I PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

j:,
+0. 1
+0.02
+0.005
+0.0005
j:,

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

Applicator

SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO

MATERIAL

FINISH

e Al 00779 (C=2151676

RESTRICTED TO

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING

SCALE

L]

SHEET

e

OF

4

REV
A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 T 7R SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTFIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SR
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 | 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440~ |
2-2151676-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151676-5| 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY ?2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151676-4 : : : : | L} - | 2079986-1 |BUSHING, LCHS-12, MISUMI 249
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 i i i l l l l ¥?§S;2§ ggg”fk$meEi§ngx40 gj?
| 2-2151676-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 8-2151676-5| 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY ?2) - R 680006 SHCs LW FEAD RoFs W5 T 1% 510
; iliiiwﬂiatﬁﬁlgﬁ? gl?ggigl 1338685~ 1 85212é2;654 2119653-2 : : : e Lty LA Lty A oliBL] £39
- crelofolbm : CHNE CRIMERELORT ADJUST LATgiRngTEgAX PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 - 1 T - ;??;?jg; ?ig EEETTS%ﬁiloN g%%
D; 2-2151676-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - R 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
4 7-2151676-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | 1 1 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 17
5 B T T 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
. B T T 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
i B T T 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
E APPLICATOR DATA - - ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [17°2
= S17F TYPE B 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
; WIRE |3.80 mm [.150] F ~ | REF[REF|REFIREF]  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TS - - - -] - 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
< B T T 8-21084-1 [O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
;APPLICAlgg%ggggUCTIONS an - -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
¢ B T T 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
= B T T 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1 44
s a4 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION ] 1-2119656-0 |[APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED SKT CONTACT FOR NECTOR CONN _ LV P U] 277965071 RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED %g
WIRE STRIP LENGTH o INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE .. c11509¢c-c  |BOLT, ADJUS TMENT
4.90-5.10 mm [.193-.201 IN) — 754.80-5.80 mm [.189-.228 IN] - B oesoefzl (PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 5716 X .694 Lo
RNk SLLhE SR 9 - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL 114-20165 : : - — ,
APPUCAHON REF SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
SPECTFICATION - N 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
. B T T [-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINALS APPLIED - REF|] - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S L U B B 450888-0  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
936457 B T T 2119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
B T T 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
B T T 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
- : P P P 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
g%;% ® EiS(}QIY?NQ§§<BHT CRIMP HETGHT 0 [ 21197931 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
F—|mm REFERENCE SETTING T3 1333 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
4. 00mme 1.904#/-0.03 [.075+/-.001] 8.0 - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
B T T 1901681-1  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
] 2-1752354-5 [STANDOFF, HOLD - DOWN 50
- B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING - -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10 S L R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
il ARGEST WIRE ST7F SETTING. USF OF SETTINGS B 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING Ly Ty attesorrl (APRLRATOR SRM PACK Sk
B T T 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS with CaUst DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. [ ] 3-1752356-3 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
. -T2 27 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY T [0 1 [ 1| 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ] 1-1320908-0 [SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B R A 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT A N N I O 1-455888-6 | SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW F(H)R PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 1320928-7 STRIP GUIDE !
SEOMICHL LD LI, ST P CHT congsion ¢:21518182 T er0n s SCR, ST o OF, Rk, W X8 T2
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151676-5 - 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L B c119035-1 |STRIPPER, IDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N | W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50 - | | | | eecty oL NG, COMPRLSS O L
] - B T T 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR | |
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 138 & 152. AN O c119800-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY W : | | | | e (ORTIRD SHEAR, T EOM ’
MAGNET MusT BE OFLE N 1633933-6  |ANVIL, COMBINATION ?
& CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - - 0
L L e R O N W TS B P :
& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - - - - 3
FORCADDITTONAL TNFORMATION. R 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [251 - - -] : 2
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - W - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N\| 1 w w w 2-1633730-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
A T R P R S S SIS R LT -77|-27|-25|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION e -77|-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION N
HNFORMATLION. T T SR e BB I e e [owy Z3WATZ0T2 — Tt Connect ivi
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—?OEEQEZ EAMAYEOWZ % /Z/—/E qu”Sburg’ PAYW710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD CAMAY2012 [NAaME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% SS :{ <> %J o L L ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
I PLC +0. 1 App‘ ‘CQJ{O’P
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}g L 07005 wPPLICATION SPEC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e : S DS R
MATER AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151676 _
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SRR VI A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REVISTONS

66

| ' ®
SERVO © Z j (+1)

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SEE SHEET 1

—= = 3.18%£0.51

REF [0.12540.020]
[\

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

T ¢

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

52%34

m REF
|

;_l-

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

T 187 SUBIECT 10 CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER ING ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN 23MAYZ20172 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION HOFFNER 5 TE COHHGCJHVWY
CHTK CLBIN CAMAY2012 ( ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD CAMAY2012 [NAaME ‘
mm L ELOIN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 o RE & hoplicator
: ‘ 2 PLC +0.02 -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @g;gtg o [ S
ANGLES +-

\\\\\\

A 100779 (C=2151676

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [¢*F po 4 Ta A

SHEETS

1

& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



